
Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 16AM Bus: 19680

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 16  AM Driver:

Time: 84:12 Anchor: M35

Distance: 26.97 Updated: Oct 04, 2023 12:28 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:35 am (1) MARDI GRAS BLVD@COPERNICUS ST 1 0

6:38 am (2) HENDEE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW] 2 0

6:39 am (3) LAMARQUE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [NE] 1 0

6:43 am (4) VALLETTE ST @ NEWTON ST [SE] 5 0

6:47 am (5) PELICAN AVE @ WHITNEY AVE [SW] 1 0

6:48 am (6) NEWTON ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW] 1 0

6:49 am (7) NEWTON ST @ BEHRMAN AVE [SW] 2 0

6:51 am (8) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ SOUTHLAWN BLVD
[W]

3 0

6:52 am (9) 3017 GENERAL MEYER AVE [SW] 1 0

6:53 am (10) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ GENERAL COLLINS
AVE [SW]

1 0

6:56 am (11) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ MICHAEL ST [E] 3 0

6:57 am (12) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [NE] 1 0

7:00 am (13) MURL ST @ WALL BLVD [NW] 3 0

7:04 am (14) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [N] 3 0

7:10 am (15) TALL PINES DR @ TALL TIMBERS DR [SW] 2 0

7:12 am (16) WOODLAND DR @ TULLIS DR [W] 2 0

7:14 am (17) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501
TULLIS DR. [NW]

6 0

7:17 am (18) WOODLAND DR @ WARWICK CT [SE] 1 0

7:19 am (19) MAUMUS AVE @ SULLEN PL [SW] 1 0

7:23 am (20) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [E] 1 0

7:28 am (21) MACARTHUR BLVD @ ETON ST [NE] 1 0

7:31 am (22) BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [NE] 1 0

7:33 am (23) MACARTHUR BLVD @ HUNTLEE DR [NE] 1 0

7:36 am (24) WESTPARK DR @ CYPRESS ACRES DR [NE] 1 0

8:00 am (25) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 45

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 16AM 1/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 13AM Bus: 17318

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 13 AM Driver:

Time: 34:42 Anchor: M35

Distance: 6.41 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:25 am (1) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE@FILMORE AVE 0 0

7:25 am (2) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 4 0

7:26 am (3) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 2 0

7:28 am (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 1 0

7:29 am (5) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 1 0

7:30 am (6) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 3 0

7:33 am (7) FILMORE AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE] 0 0

7:33 am (8) FILMORE AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 4 0

7:35 am (9) ST ANTHONY AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE] 3 0

7:36 am (10) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 7 0

7:39 am (11) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [SW]

0 0

7:40 am (12) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

1 0

7:40 am (13) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

2 0

7:44 am (14) PARIS AVE @ AVIATORS ST [NW] 1 0

7:46 am (15) PARIS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW] 0 0

7:47 am (16) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW] 1 0

7:49 am (17) PARIS AVE @ OWENS BLVD [NW] 2 0

7:50 am (18) PARIS AVE @ MANDOLIN ST [NW] 2 0

7:52 am (19) LAFRENIERE ST @ PARIS AVE [SW] 1 0

7:53 am (20) PARIS AVE @ MILTON ST [SE] 2 0

7:55 am (21) CATON ST @ GIBSON ST [NE] 3 0

7:57 am (22) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE] 1 0

8:00 am (23) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 41

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 13AM 2/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 07AM Bus: 27325

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 07 AM Driver:

Time: 30:36 Anchor: M35

Distance: 7.02 Updated: Oct 03, 2023 8:56 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:34 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ELDER ST 0 0

7:35 am (2) FRANKLIN AVE @ LAVENDER ST [SE] 3 0

7:35 am (3) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 2 0

7:38 am (4) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SE] 1 0

7:41 am (5) MIRABEAU AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 2 0

7:45 am (6) ST ROCH AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE] 0 0

7:46 am (7) ST ROCH AVE @ VIENNA ST [SE] 3 0

7:49 am (8) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[SE]

2 0

7:49 am (9) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[NE]

3 0

7:52 am (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT
BLVD [NW]

0 0

7:56 am (11) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 1 0

7:56 am (12) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 3 0

8:05 am (13) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 20

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 07AM 3/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 04 A Bus: 17305

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 04 AM Driver:

Time: 35:00 Anchor: M35

Distance: 11.29 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:24 am (1) READ BLVD@MORRISON RD 2 0

7:25 am (2) READ BLVD @ MORRISON RD [E] 1 0

7:26 am (3) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 8 0

7:27 am (4) READ BLVD @ HAYNE BLVD [E] 1 0

7:29 am (5) WEAVER AVE @ HAYNE BLVD [E] 2 0

7:31 am (6) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [W] 14 0

7:34 am (7) VANDERKLOOT AVE @ MORRISON RD [W] 0 0

7:35 am (8) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W] 16 0

7:36 am (9) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[NE]

4 0

8:00 am (10) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 48

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 04 A 4/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 06AM Bus: 17271

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 06 AM Driver:

Time: 30:06 Anchor: M35

Distance: 8.66 Updated: Oct 03, 2023 8:56 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:39 am (1) CHEF MENTEUR HWY@AMERICA ST 1 0

7:41 am (2) SELMA ST @ DALE ST [NE] 2 0

7:43 am (3) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [NE] 5 0

7:45 am (4) DWYER RD @ SHALIMAR DR [N] 4 0

7:47 am (5) SHALIMAR DR @ RANSOM ST [NW] 3 0

7:54 am (6) CONGRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [SE] 4 0

7:57 am (7) PRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [NW] 3 0

7:59 am (8) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [NE] 4 0

7:59 am (9) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [NE] 0 0

8:02 am (10) IROQUOIS ST @ OLD GENTILLY RD [NW] 1 0

8:10 am (11) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 27

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 06AM 5/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 03AM Bus: 16906

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 03 AM Driver:

Time: 56:12 Anchor: M35

Distance: 13.66 Updated: Oct 04, 2023 12:28 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:03 am (1) 7216 CHEF MENTEUR HWY 1 0

7:07 am (2) LAFON DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 2 0

7:09 am (3) DWYER RD @ TULIP ST [SW] 5 0

7:12 am (4) DWYER RD @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [SW] 3 0

7:14 am (5) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ GRANT ST [NW] 9 0

7:17 am (6) GRANT ST @ LAINE AVE [SW] 7 0

7:20 am (7) 8520 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [S] 1 0

7:22 am (8) BUNDY ROAD @ GRANT ST [SE] 1 0

7:23 am (9) GRANT ST @ CAMELOT DR [NE] 2 0

7:26 am (10) HAMMOND ST @ ARTHUR DR [SW] 4 0

7:28 am (11) HAMMOND ST @ BUNDY ROAD [SW] 1 0

7:29 am (12) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E] 1 0

7:31 am (13) LAKE FORREST @ TARA LN (DONUT SHOP)
[NE]

3 0

7:33 am (14) GLOUSTER RD @ HEMPSTEAD RD [SW] 3 0

7:35 am (15) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE] 1 0

7:36 am (16) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE] 1 0

7:39 am (17) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE] 4 0

8:00 am (18) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 49

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 03AM 6/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 05AM Bus: 16905

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 05 AM Driver:

Time: 58:17 Anchor: M35

Distance: 14.85 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:08 am (1) MORRISON RD@MARTIN DR 2 0

7:10 am (2) MORRISON RD @ MAYO BLVD [S] 1 0

7:14 am (3) CROWDER BLVD @ LAKE WILLOW DR [W] 0 0

7:14 am (4) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [S] 4 0

7:16 am (5) CURRAN BLVD @ CROWDER BLVD [N] 2 0

7:19 am (6) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [NE] 1 0

7:19 am (7) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [NE] 4 0

7:23 am (8) WALES ST @ MARTIN DR [NE] 3 0

7:25 am (9) WALES ST @ KEATS ST [N] 2 0

7:29 am (10) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE] 2 0

7:30 am (11) MORRISON RD @ CHIMNEY WOOD LN [NE] 3 0

7:32 am (12) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE] 3 0

7:41 am (13) MEXICO ST @ CONGRESS DR [NE] 0 0

7:45 am (14) PRESSBURG ST @ PRESS DR [NE] 2 0

7:51 am (15) NEW YORK ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 2 0

7:53 am (16) ST ROCH AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

1 0

7:56 am (17) PASTEUR BLVD @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[SE]

1 0

8:07 am (18) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 33

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 05AM 7/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 01AM Bus: 17779

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 01 AM Driver:

Time: 68:24 Anchor: M35

Distance: 19.66 Updated: Oct 02, 2023 3:34 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:51 am 14765 Chef Menteur  Hwy 0 0

6:51 am (1) 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [N] 1 0

6:53 am (2) ALCEE FORTIER BLVD @ PELTIER DR [SE] 1 0

6:56 am (3) THE REVEAL APARTMENTS/ 13733 CHEF [NE] 6 0

6:59 am (4) MICHOUD BLVD @ DWYER BLVD [SE] 5 0

7:02 am (5) MICHOUD BLVD @ WILLOWBROOK DR [SE] 1 0

7:02 am (6) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W [NE] 1 0

7:08 am (7) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S] 0 0

7:09 am (8) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW] 2 0

7:25 am (9) WRIGHT RD @ S PARKWOOD CT [E] 2 0

7:27 am (10) WRIGHT RD @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [SE] 0 0

7:29 am (11) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [NE] 2 0

7:31 am (12) PRESSBURG ST @ CORONADO DR [NE] 4 0

7:34 am (13) HAMMOND ST @ READ BLVD [NE] 1 0

7:34 am (14) HAMMOND ST @ READ BLVD [NE] 2 0

7:36 am (15) HAMMOND ST @ LURLINE ST [NE] 1 0

7:39 am (16) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [NE] 4 0

8:00 am (17) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 33

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 01AM 8/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 02 A Bus: 27376

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 02 AM Driver:

Time: 56:42 Anchor: M35

Distance: 16.34 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 8:48 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:13 am (1) MORRISON RD@WAVE DR 4 0

7:16 am (2) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [E] 5 0

7:18 am (3) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S] 2 0

7:21 am (4) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW] 6 0

7:24 am (5) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S] 13 0

7:31 am (6) I-10 SERVICE RD @ RIDGEFIELD DR [N] 1 0

7:32 am (7) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD [N] 0 0

7:33 am (8) 12345 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW] 4 0

7:34 am (9) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE [N] 2 0

7:37 am (10) BULLARD AVE @ E BARRINGTON DR [E] 1 0

7:39 am (11) BULLARD AVE @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 1 0

7:40 am (12) CURRAN @ ARCADIA LN [N] 9 0

7:44 am (13) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N] 1 0

7:45 am (14) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N] 1 0

8:10 am (15) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 50

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 02 A 9/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 09AM Bus: 35689

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 09  AM Driver:

Time: 57:06 Anchor: M35

Distance: 13.88 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 7:15 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:12 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ST CLAUDE AVE 1 0

7:15 am (2) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N ROBERTSON ST
[SE]

2 0

7:16 am (3) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[NE]

0 0

7:17 am (4) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOURO ST [NE] 1 0

7:19 am (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ESPLANADE AVE [N] 2 0

7:27 am (6) ST CLAUDE AVE @ INDEPENDENCE ST [SW] 1 0

7:31 am (7) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW] 2 0

7:32 am (8) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 2 0

7:34 am (9) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW] 5 0

7:36 am (10) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W] 3 0

7:38 am (11) TRICOU ST @ N RAMPART ST [N] 1 0

7:39 am (12) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TRICOU ST [NE] 2 0

7:41 am (13) TRICOU ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 1 0

7:43 am (14) TUPELO ST @ N GALVEZ ST [S] 3 0

7:45 am (15) N GALVEZ ST @ FATS DOMINO AVE [NE] 3 0

7:47 am (16) N GALVEZ ST @ FORSTALL ST [NE] 9 0

7:51 am (17) FAT DOMINO @ CLAIBORNE [SW] 1 0

8:10 am (18) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 39

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 09AM 10/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 08AM Bus: 27288

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 08 AM Driver:

Time: 34:47 Anchor: M35

Distance: 7.33 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:35 am (1) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE@SERE ST 1 0

7:36 am (2) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [NW] 0 0

7:38 am (3) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE] 0 0

7:41 am (4) TREASURE ST @ N BROAD AVE [NE] 1 0

7:43 am (5) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW] 1 0

7:45 am (6) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW] 4 0

7:49 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW] 4 0

7:51 am (8) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 6 0

7:52 am (9) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 4 0

7:56 am (10) FRENCHMEN ST @ N DORGENOIS ST [SE] 5 0

8:01 am (11) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE] 4 0

8:03 am (12) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE] 1 0

8:10 am (13) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 31

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 08AM 11/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 12AM Bus: 20434

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 12 AM Driver:

Time: 45:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 11.36 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 9:21 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:29 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ABUNDANCE ST 1 0

7:32 am (2) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW] 0 0

7:36 am (3) LAW ST @ LOUISA ST [NE] 2 0

7:40 am (4) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW] 3 0

7:43 am (5) N ROBERTSON ST @ LESSEPS ST [SW] 4 0

7:45 am (6) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANCE ST [NE] 1 0

7:48 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ PIETY ST [NE] 6 0

7:52 am (8) LOUISA ST @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE] 5 0

7:54 am (9) DESIRE PKY @ BENEFIT ST [SE] 6 0

7:59 am (10) PRESS ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW] 1 0

8:01 am (11) ST FERDINAND ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE] 1 0

8:15 am (12) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 30

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 12AM 12/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 15AM Bus: 16933

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 15 AM Driver:

Time: 56:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 14.17 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:18 am (1) NAPOLEON AVE@S LIBERTY ST 1 0

7:23 am (2) JEFFERSON AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [NW] 0 0

7:25 am (3) MAGAZINE ST @ UPPERLINE ST [SW] 1 0

7:28 am (4) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [SW] 1 0

7:32 am (5) MAGAZINE ST @ WASHINGTON AV [S] 0 0

7:37 am (6) ANNUNCIATION ST @ ADELE ST [S] 4 0

7:41 am (7) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E] 2 0

7:44 am (8) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [S]

1 0

7:45 am (9) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

7 0

7:47 am (10) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

4 0

7:51 am (11) LA SALLE ST @ WASHINGTON AV [N] 15 0

7:53 am (12) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [W] 3 0

7:57 am (13) FRERET ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [SW] 5 0

7:58 am (14) FRERET ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [S] 3 0

8:15 am (15) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 47

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 15AM 13/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 14 A Bus: 16851

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 14  AM Driver:

Time: 53:36 Anchor: M35

Distance: 12.92 Updated: Oct 02, 2023 12:45 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:21 am (1) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD@S GALVEZ ST 2 0

7:22 am (2) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

4 0

7:23 am (3) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S
DORGENOIS ST [E]

4 0

7:28 am (4) OCTAVIA ST @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR [SE] 1 0

7:31 am (5) WASHINGTON AV @ S SALCEDO ST [E] 1 0

7:33 am (6) OLIVE ST @ AUDUBON ST [E] 2 0

7:34 am (7) OLIVE ST @ FERN ST [E] 1 0

7:36 am (8) BROADWAY ST @ EARHART BLVD [N] 5 0

7:46 am (9) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [S] 6 0

7:50 am (10) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ BELFAST ST [S] 5 0

7:52 am (11) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ FIG ST [S] 6 0

7:55 am (12) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ STROELITZ ST [S] 1 0

7:56 am (13) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W] 4 0

7:58 am (14) 8425 PALMETTO ST [NE] 1 0

8:02 am (15) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [W] 2 0

8:15 am (16) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 45

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 14 A 14/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 11AM Bus: 12321

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 11 AM Driver:

Time: 44:42 Anchor: M35

Distance: 10.32 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 11:35 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:30 am (1) S RAMPART ST@GRAVIER ST 2 0

7:34 am (2) TULANE AVE @ S DORGENOIS ST [E] 3 0

7:35 am (3) S DORGENOIS ST @ GRAVIER ST [N] 6 0

7:44 am (4) BANKS ST @ S SCOTT ST [W] 1 0

7:47 am (5) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [W] 5 0

7:51 am (6) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [W] 6 0

7:55 am (7) LAFITTE ST @ N TONTI ST [SW] 5 0

7:57 am (8) BIENVILLE STREET @ N GALVEZ ST [W] 6 0

8:00 am (9) LAFITTE ST @ N PRIEUR ST [W] 1 0

8:01 am (10) 601 N CLAIBORNE AVE/CLAIBORNE@LAFITTE
[W]

0 0

8:03 am (11) IBERVILLE ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [W] 7 0

8:15 am (12) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 42

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 11AM 15/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 10AM Bus: 17313

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 10 AM Driver:

Time: 52:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 13.4 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:22 am NAPOLEON AVE No Intersection 0 0

7:22 am (1) NAPOLEON AVE @ S GALVEZ ST [SE] 3 0

7:24 am (2) LOUISIANA AVE PKY @ S ROMAN ST [NW] 7 0

7:27 am (3) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOLEDANO ST [N] 2 0

7:37 am (4) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [E] 5 0

7:41 am (5) N BROAD AVE @ LAPEYROUSE ST [S] 3 0

7:42 am (6) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [S] 4 0

7:43 am (7) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E] 2 0

7:46 am (8) PARIS AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [SE] 1 0

7:48 am (9) TRAFALGAR@SALTUS LANGSTON HUGHES [N] 1 0

7:51 am (10) DE SAIX BLVD @ CASTINE ST [NE] 0 0

7:59 am (11) NAVARRE AVE @ CANAL BLVD [NE] 3 0

8:13 am (12) ST BERNARD AVE @ HARRISSON AVE [NE] 0 0

8:15 am (13) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 31

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 10AM 16/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S21A Bus: 16516

Route Description: M35 SPED 21 AM Driver:

Time: 55:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 14.44 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

7:04 am (1) 7801/ 7801 JA JAHNCKE RD 1 0

7:10 am (2) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W] 1 0

7:18 am (3) 7510 HICKMAN AVE [SW] 1 0

7:32 am (4) 4119 prentiss ave [NW] 1 0

7:45 am (5) 5314 WINGATE DR [W] 1 0

7:48 am (6) 1495 GARDENA DR [N] 1 0

7:55 am (7) 4309/ 4309 PERLITA ST [E] 1 0

8:00 am (8) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 7

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S21A 17/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S22A Bus: 16486

Route Description: M35 SPED 22 AM Driver:

Time: 68:24 Anchor: M35

Distance: 15.84 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:51 am (1) HAMMOND ST@REDWOOD ST 1 0

6:57 am (2) 4747 DONNA DRIVE [E] 0 0

7:05 am (3) 6808 W CORONET CT [W] 1 0

7:24 am (4) 1625 PAULINE ST [E] 1 0

7:30 am (5) 2215 DESIRE ST [W] 1 0

7:32 am (6) 3320 N MIRO ST [N] 1 0

7:35 am (7) 3111 LAW ST [N] 1 0

7:47 am (8) 2322 AP TUREAUD AVE [W] 1 0

7:51 am (9) 2717 ANNETTE ST [E] 1 0

8:00 am (10) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 8

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S22A 18/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S20A Bus: 9465

Route Description: M35 SPED 20 AM Driver:

Time: 69:00 Anchor: M35

Distance: 18.71 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:51 am (1) 3431 VESPASIAN BLVD 1 0

6:56 am (2) 3707 TEXAS DR [W] 1 0

7:12 am (3) 1518 CONSTANCE ST. [E] 1 0

7:20 am (4) 2830 DRYADES ST [SE] 1 0

7:24 am (5) 2217 FOUCHER ST [E] 1 0

7:27 am (6) 2324 TOLEDANO ST [SW] 1 0

7:32 am (7) 3350/ 3350/3352 TH THALIA ST [SW] 1 0

7:40 am (8) 3615 TULANE AVE [NE] 0 0

7:45 am (9) 3625 EAGLE ST [SE] 1 0

8:00 am (10) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 0 8

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S20A 19/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 01PM Bus: 17779

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 01 PM Driver:

Time: 67:30 Anchor: M35

Distance: 21.35 Updated: Oct 02, 2023 3:34 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 33 0

4:26 pm (2) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [SW] 0 4

4:29 pm (3) HAMMOND ST @ LURLINE ST [SW] 0 1

4:30 pm (4) HAMMOND ST @ READ BLVD [SW] 0 2

4:31 pm (5) HAMMOND ST @ READ BLVD [SW] 0 1

4:32 pm (6) PRESSBURG ST @ CORONADO DR [SW] 0 4

4:34 pm (7) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [SW] 0 2

4:38 pm (8) WRIGHT RD @ S PARKWOOD CT [E] 0 2

4:42 pm (9) FOXCROFT DR @ LAKE FOREST BLVD [E] 0 0

4:49 pm (10) LAKE FOREST BLVD@EASTOVER DR [SE] 0 0

4:57 pm (11) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW] 0 2

5:01 pm (12) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W
[NW]

0 1

5:03 pm (13) MICHOUD BLVD @ DWYER BLVD [SE] 0 5

5:05 pm (14) MICHOUD BLVD @ WILLOWBROOK DR [SE] 0 1

5:11 pm (15) PELTIER DR @ ALCEE FORTIER BLVD [SW] 0 1

5:14 pm (16) THE REVEAL APARTMENTS/ 13733 CHEF [NE] 0 6

5:17 pm (17) 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [N] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 01PM 20/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 02PM Bus: 27376

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 02 PM Driver:

Time: 46:47 Anchor: M35

Distance: 16.63 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 9:24 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 50 0

4:27 pm (2) LUCERNE ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 1

4:27 pm (3) CURRAN BLVD @ LUCERNE ST [N] 0 1

4:31 pm (4) CURRAN @ ARCADIA LN [W] 0 9

4:32 pm (5) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S] 0 1

4:35 pm (6) MORRISON RD @ WAVE DR [SE] 0 4

4:37 pm (7) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [E] 0 5

4:39 pm (8) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S] 0 2

4:42 pm (9) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW] 0 6

4:44 pm (10) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S] 0 13

4:50 pm (11) I-10 SERVICE RD @ RIDGEFIELD DR [N] 0 1

4:52 pm (12) 12345 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW] 0 4

4:53 pm (13) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[N]

0 2

4:56 pm (14) BULLARD AVE @ E BARRINGTON DR [E] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 02PM 21/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 03PM Bus: 16906

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 03 PM Driver:

Time: 43:17 Anchor: M35

Distance: 12.22 Updated: Oct 04, 2023 12:28 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 49 0

4:20 pm (2) 7216 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [S] 0 1

4:24 pm (3) LAFON DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 0 2

4:26 pm (4) DWYER RD @ TULIP ST [SW] 0 5

4:28 pm (5) DWYER RD @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [SW] 0 3

4:31 pm (6) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ GRANT ST [NW] 0 9

4:33 pm (7) GRANT ST @ LAINE AVE [SW] 0 7

4:35 pm (8) 8520 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD [S] 0 1

4:37 pm (9) BUNDY ROAD @ GRANT ST [SE] 0 1

4:38 pm (10) GRANT ST @ CAMELOT DR [NE] 0 2

4:40 pm (11) HAMMOND ST @ ARTHUR DR [SW] 0 4

4:42 pm (12) HAMMOND ST @ BUNDY ROAD [SW] 0 1

4:43 pm (13) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E] 0 1

4:45 pm (14) LAKE FORREST @ TARA LN (DONUT SHOP)
[NE]

0 3

4:46 pm (15) GLOUSTER RD @ HEMPSTEAD RD [SW] 0 3

4:49 pm (16) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE] 0 1

4:49 pm (17) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE] 0 1

4:52 pm (18) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE] 0 4

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 03PM 22/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 04PM Bus: 17305

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 04 PM Driver:

Time: 30:48 Anchor: M35

Distance: 11.42 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 6:51 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 48 0

4:25 pm (2) CURRAN BLVD @ BENSON ST [S] 0 14

4:30 pm (3) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W] 0 16

4:31 pm (4) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

0 4

4:35 pm (5) HAYNE BLVD @ WEAVER AVE [S] 0 2

4:37 pm (6) READ BLVD @ MORRISON RD [W] 0 2

4:38 pm (7) MORRISON RD @ READ BLVD [S] 0 1

4:38 pm (8) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 8

4:40 pm (9) READ BLVD @ HAYNE BLVD [E] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 04PM 23/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 05PM Bus: 16905

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 05 PM Driver:

Time: 55:23 Anchor: M35

Distance: 13.82 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 6:52 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 33 0

4:19 pm (2) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ PASTEUR BLVD
[SW]

0 1

4:21 pm (3) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ROCH AVE
[SW]

0 1

4:22 pm (4) FRANKLIN AVE @ NEW YORK ST [SE] 0 2

4:27 pm (5) PRESSBURG ST @ PRESS DR [SW] 0 2

4:40 pm (6) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [W] 0 3

4:42 pm (7) KEATS ST @ WALES ST [SE] 0 2

4:44 pm (8) WALES ST @ MARTIN DR [SW] 0 3

4:46 pm (9) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [NW] 0 2

4:49 pm (10) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE] 0 2

4:50 pm (11) MORRISON RD @ CHIMNEY WOOD LN [NE] 0 3

4:55 pm (12) MORRISON RD @ MAYO BLVD [S] 0 1

4:56 pm (13) MAYO BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE] 0 1

4:57 pm (14) CURRAN BLVD @ MAYO BLVD [NE] 0 4

5:02 pm (15) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[S]

0 4

5:04 pm (16) CURRAN BLVD @ CROWDER BLVD [N] 0 2

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 05PM 24/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 06PM Bus: 17271

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 06 PM Driver:

Time: 31:11 Anchor: M35

Distance: 8.56 Updated: Oct 03, 2023 8:56 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 27 0

4:17 pm (2) OLD GENTILLY RD @ IROQUOIS ST [SW] 0 1

4:20 pm (3) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW] 0 0

4:20 pm (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW] 0 4

4:22 pm (5) DREUX AVE @ PRESS DR [SW] 0 3

4:25 pm (6) CONGRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [NW] 0 4

4:32 pm (7) RANSOM ST @ SHALIMAR DR [NE] 0 3

4:34 pm (8) SHALIMAR DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 0 4

4:36 pm (9) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [S] 0 5

4:39 pm (10) DALE ST @ SELMA ST [NW] 0 2

4:40 pm (11) AMERICA ST @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [NW] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 06PM 25/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 07PM Bus: 27325

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 07 PM Driver:

Time: 27:36 Anchor: M35

Distance: 7.6 Updated: Oct 03, 2023 8:56 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 20 0

4:17 pm (2) ST ANTHONY AVE @ SUMPTER ST [SE] 0 1

4:17 pm (3) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 3

4:24 pm (4) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[SW]

0 2

4:24 pm (5) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[NE]

0 3

4:26 pm (6) VIENNA ST @ ST ROCH AVE [NE] 0 3

4:31 pm (7) FRANKLIN AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 0 2

4:34 pm (8) JASMINE ST @ CLEMATIS ST [NE] 0 1

4:36 pm (9) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 2

4:37 pm (10) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 3

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 07PM 26/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 08PM Bus: 27288

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 08 PM Driver:

Time: 31:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 7.51 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 6:55 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 31 0

4:16 pm (2) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE] 0 1

4:16 pm (3) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW] 0 1

4:18 pm (4) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 0 4

4:20 pm (5) ST ANTHONY ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 0 4

4:23 pm (6) N DORGENOIS ST @ FRENCHMEN ST [SW] 0 5

4:26 pm (7) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW] 0 4

4:27 pm (8) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 6

4:28 pm (9) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 4

4:35 pm (10) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 0 1

4:40 pm (11) LAW ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE] 0 0

4:41 pm (12) N BROAD AVE @ TREASURE ST [SE] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 08PM 27/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 09PM Bus: 35689

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 09 PM Driver:

Time: 43:42 Anchor: M35

Distance: 10.71 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 7:17 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 39 0

4:18 pm (2) ESPLANADE AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 0 2

4:21 pm (3) TOURO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 0 1

4:23 pm (4) N ROBERTSON ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[SW]

0 2

4:26 pm (5) FRANKLIN AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 0 1

4:30 pm (6) INDEPENDENCE ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW] 0 1

4:34 pm (7) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW] 0 2

4:35 pm (8) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 0 2

4:37 pm (9) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW] 0 5

4:39 pm (10) FAT DOMINO @ CLAIBORNE [SE] 0 1

4:41 pm (11) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W] 0 3

4:44 pm (12) TRICOU ST @ N RAMPART ST [N] 0 1

4:45 pm (13) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TRICOU ST [NE] 0 2

4:47 pm (14) TRICOU ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 0 1

4:48 pm (15) TUPELO ST @ N GALVEZ ST [S] 0 3

4:50 pm (16) N GALVEZ ST @ FATS DOMINO AVE [NE] 0 3

4:52 pm (17) N GALVEZ ST @ FORSTALL ST [NE] 0 9

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 09PM 28/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 10PM Bus: 17313

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 10 PM Driver:

Time: 56:30 Anchor: M35

Distance: 16.24 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 7:14 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 26 0

4:22 pm (2) NAVARRE AVE @ CANAL BLVD [SW] 0 3

4:37 pm (3) S ROMAN ST @ LOUISIANA AVE PKY [NE] 0 4

4:39 pm (4) NAPOLEON AVE @ S GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 3

4:51 pm (5) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [E] 0 5

4:56 pm (6) TRAFALGAR@SALTUS LANGSTON HUGHES [N] 0 1

4:59 pm (7) CASTINE ST @ DE SAIX BLVD [SE] 0 0

5:01 pm (8) PARIS AVE @ GENTILLY BLVD [SE] 0 1

5:03 pm (9) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [N] 0 2

5:04 pm (10) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [W] 0 4

5:05 pm (11) LAPEYROUSE ST @ N BROAD AVE [W] 0 3

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 10PM 29/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 11PM Bus: 12321

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 11 PM Driver:

Time: 44:17 Anchor: M35

Distance: 9.7 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 11:35 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 42 0

4:18 pm (2) LAFITTE ST @ N TONTI ST [SW] 0 5

4:20 pm (3) LAFITTE ST @ N PRIEUR ST [W] 0 1

4:22 pm (4) IBERVILLE ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [W] 0 7

4:25 pm (5) S RAMPART ST @ GRAVIER ST [NW] 0 2

4:29 pm (6) GRAVIER ST @ S DORGENOIS ST [E] 0 6

4:31 pm (7) S DORGENOIS ST @ TULANE AVE [S] 0 3

4:33 pm (8) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [E] 0 5

4:36 pm (9) BANKS ST @ S SCOTT ST [E] 0 1

4:50 pm (10) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [W] 0 6

4:53 pm (11) BIENVILLE STREET @ N GALVEZ ST [W] 0 6

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 11PM 30/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 12PM Bus: 20434

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 12 PM Driver:

Time: 35:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 9.21 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 9:21 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 30 0

4:17 pm (2) FRANKLIN AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE] 0 1

4:20 pm (3) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW] 0 0

4:24 pm (4) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW] 0 3

4:26 pm (5) N ROBERTSON ST @ LESSEPS ST [SW] 0 4

4:28 pm (6) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANCE ST [NE] 0 1

4:31 pm (7) N GALVEZ ST @ PIETY ST [NE] 0 6

4:34 pm (8) LAW ST @ LOUISA ST [SW] 0 2

4:37 pm (9) LOUISA ST @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE] 0 5

4:39 pm (10) DESIRE PKY @ BENEFIT ST [SE] 0 6

4:43 pm (11) PRESS ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW] 0 1

4:45 pm (12) HIGGINS BLVD @ ST FERDINAND ST [NE] 0 1

4:45 pm ST FERDINAND ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE] 0 0

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 12PM 31/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 13PM Bus: 17318

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 13 PM Driver:

Time: 33:47 Anchor: M35

Distance: 7.27 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 7:07 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 41 0

4:11 pm (2) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [SW] 0 1

4:13 pm (3) GIBSON ST @ CATON ST [SE] 0 3

4:15 pm (4) LAFRENIERE ST @ PARIS AVE [SW] 0 1

4:16 pm (5) PARIS AVE @ MILTON ST [SE] 0 2

4:18 pm (6) MANDOLIN ST @ PARIS AVE [NE] 0 2

4:20 pm (7) OWENS BLVD @ PARIS AVE [SW] 0 2

4:21 pm (8) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE] 0 1

4:25 pm (9) AVIATORS ST @ PARIS AVE [SW] 0 1

4:29 pm (10) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 1

4:29 pm (11) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 2

4:33 pm (12) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 3

4:34 pm (13) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 7

4:36 pm (14) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW] 0 4

4:37 pm (15) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 4

4:38 pm (16) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 2

4:39 pm (17) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 0 1

4:41 pm (18) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 3

4:43 pm (19) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 13PM 32/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 14PM Bus: 16851

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 14 PM Driver:

Time: 47:30 Anchor: M35

Distance: 11.65 Updated: Oct 02, 2023 12:45 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 45 0

4:21 pm (2) EAGLE ST @ MARKS ST [N] 0 2

4:25 pm (3) 8425 PALMETTO ST [NE] 0 1

4:27 pm (4) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E] 0 4

4:29 pm (5) STROELITZ ST @ GENERAL OGDEN ST [W] 0 1

4:31 pm (6) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ FIG ST [N] 0 6

4:33 pm (7) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ BELFAST ST [N] 0 5

4:36 pm (8) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [N] 0 6

4:43 pm (9) FERN ST @ OLIVE ST [N] 0 1

4:45 pm (10) AUDUBON ST @ OLIVE ST [S] 0 2

4:46 pm (11) BROADWAY ST @ EARHART BLVD [N] 0 5

4:49 pm (12) OCTAVIA ST @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR [NW] 0 1

4:52 pm (13) WASHINGTON AV @ S SALCEDO ST [E] 0 1

4:54 pm (14) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [S]

0 4

4:56 pm (15) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [W]

0 2

4:56 pm (16) S GALVEZ ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

0 4

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 14PM 33/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 15PM Bus: 16933

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 15 PM Driver:

Time: 53:53 Anchor: M35

Distance: 13.87 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 7:09 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 52 0

4:26 pm (2) NAPOLEON AVE @ S LIBERTY ST [NW] 0 1

4:33 pm (3) MAGAZINE ST @ UPPERLINE ST [SW] 0 1

4:36 pm (4) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [SW] 0 1

4:45 pm (5) ANNUNCIATION ST @ ADELE ST [S] 0 4

4:48 pm (6) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E] 0 2

4:51 pm (7) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [S]

0 1

4:52 pm (8) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ FRERET ST
[E]

0 7

4:53 pm (9) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

0 4

4:56 pm (10) LA SALLE ST @ WASHINGTON AV [N] 0 15

4:57 pm (11) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [W] 0 3

5:00 pm (12) FRERET ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [SW] 0 5

5:01 pm (13) FRERET ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [S] 0 3

5:02 pm (14) TOLEDANO ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 0 2

5:03 pm (15) S ROMAN ST @ LOUISIANA AVE PKY [NE] 0 3

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 15PM 34/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 16PM Bus: 19680

Route Description: MCDONOGH 35 TRIP 16 PM Driver:

Time: 82:42 Anchor: M35

Distance: 29.13 Updated: Oct 04, 2023 12:28 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:55 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

4:10 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 45 0

4:33 pm (2) MARDI GRAS BLVD @ COPERNICUS ST [SE] 0 1

4:36 pm (3) L B LANDRY AVE @ HENDEE ST [SE] 0 2

4:37 pm (4) LAMARQUE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [NE] 0 1

4:40 pm (5) VALLETTE ST @ NEWTON ST [SE] 0 5

4:43 pm (6) PELICAN AVE @ WHITNEY AVE [SW] 0 1

4:44 pm (7) NEWTON ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW] 0 1

4:45 pm (8) NEWTON ST @ BEHRMAN AVE [SW] 0 2

4:47 pm (9) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ SOUTHLAWN BLVD
[W]

0 3

4:47 pm (10) 3017 GENERAL MEYER AVE [SW] 0 1

4:49 pm (11) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ GENERAL COLLINS
AVE [SW]

0 1

4:50 pm (12) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ MICHAEL ST [E] 0 3

4:51 pm (13) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [NE] 0 1

4:52 pm (14) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ ODEON AVE [NE] 0 0

4:54 pm (15) MURL ST @ WALL BLVD [NW] 0 3

5:02 pm (16) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [S] 0 3

5:07 pm (17) TALL PINES DR @ TALL TIMBERS DR [SW] 0 2

5:09 pm (18) WOODLAND DR @ TULLIS DR [W] 0 2

5:10 pm (19) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501
TULLIS DR. [NW]

0 6

5:13 pm (20) WOODLAND DR @ WARWICK CT [SE] 0 1

5:15 pm (21) MAUMUS AVE @ SULLEN PL [SW] 0 1

5:18 pm (22) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [E] 0 1

5:23 pm (23) MACARTHUR BLVD @ ETON ST [NE] 0 1

5:26 pm (24) BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [NE] 0 1

5:29 pm (25) HUNTLEE DR @ MACARTHUR BLVD [SE] 0 1

5:32 pm (26) WESTPARK DR @ CYPRESS ACRES DR [NE] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 16PM 35/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S20P Bus: 9465

Route Description: M35 SPED 20 PM Driver:

Time: 60:23 Anchor: M35

Distance: 16.41 Updated: Sep 28, 2023 6:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

3:40 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 8 0

3:52 pm (2) 3625 EAGLE ST [SE] 0 1

4:00 pm (3) 3350/ 3350/3352 TH THALIA ST [SW] 0 1

4:06 pm (4) 2324 TOLEDANO ST [SW] 0 1

4:09 pm (5) 2217 FOUCHER ST [E] 0 1

4:13 pm (6) 2830 DRYADES ST [SE] 0 1

4:19 pm (7) 1518 CONSTANCE ST. [E] 0 1

4:33 pm (8) 3431 VESPASIAN BLVD [S] 0 1

4:38 pm (9) 3707 TEXAS DR [W] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S20P 36/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S21P Bus: 16516

Route Description: M35 SPED 21 PM Driver:

Time: 56:06 Anchor: M35

Distance: 14.89 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 6:48 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

3:40 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 7 0

3:42 pm (2) 4309/ 4309 PERLITA ST [E] 0 1

3:46 pm (3) 1495 GARDENA DR [N] 0 1

3:54 pm (4) 6029 WICKFIELD DR [W] 0 0

3:56 pm (5) 5314 WINGATE DR [W] 0 1

4:07 pm (6) 4119 prentiss ave [SE] 0 1

4:21 pm (7) 7510 HICKMAN AVE [SW] 0 1

4:28 pm (8) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W] 0 1

4:34 pm (9) 7801/ 7801 JA JAHNCKE RD [NE] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S21P 37/38



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: M35 S22P Bus: 16486

Route Description: M35 SPED 22 PM Driver:

Time: 75:12 Anchor: M35

Distance: 17.07 Updated: Sep 29, 2023 6:47 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL

3:40 pm (1) MCDONOGH 35 HIGHSCHOOL 8 0

3:46 pm (2) 2322 AP TUREAUD AVE [W] 0 1

3:49 pm (3) 2717 ANNETTE ST [E] 0 1

3:59 pm (4) 3111 LAW ST [N] 0 1

4:03 pm (5) 3320 N MIRO ST [S] 0 1

4:04 pm (6) 2215 DESIRE ST [E] 0 1

4:09 pm (7) 1625 PAULINE ST [W] 0 1

4:18 pm (8) 2616 FLOOD ST [E] 0 0

4:39 pm (9) 6808 W CORONET CT [W] 0 1

4:51 pm (10) 4747 DONNA DRIVE [E] 0 0

4:53 pm (11) HAMMOND ST @ REDWOOD ST [SW] 0 1

10/4/2023 4:07 PM M35 S22P 38/38


